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Departamento de Comercialização

Mês Month
Ano Yea r

2020 2,242 2,295 2,134 1,556 1,522 1,782 1,799 1,883 1,985 2,161 2,283 2,258 1,992
2021 2,305 2,497 2,981 2,774 3,220 3,335 3,329 3,531 3,730 3,882 4,332 3,879 3,316
2022 3,821 3,347 3,509 4,148 3,859 3,505 3,333 3,111 2,666 2,981 3,190 3,126 3,383
2023 3,072 3,048 3,083 3,250 3,044 2,916 2,652 2,424 2,479 2,474 2,453 2,214 2,759
2024 2,145 2,426 2,389 2,667 2,629 2,648 2,911 2,935 2,809 2,824 2,937 2,964 2,690
2025 3,074 3,197 3,136

Fonte: ESALQ

Mês Month
Ano Year

2020 2,068 2,118 1,875 1,361 1,432 1,637 1,640 1,726 1,797 1,985 2,063 2,044 1,812
2021 2,091 2,281 2,677 2,544 2,929 2,922 2,927 3,127 3,261 3,552 3,699 3,350 2,947
2022 3,317 2,860 3,223 3,631 3,329 3,067 2,929 2,694 2,366 2,657 2,833 2,754 2,972
2023 2,653 2,679 2,706 2,916 2,595 2,534 2,160 2,153 2,182 2,191 2,131 1,912 2,401
2024 1,929 2,153 2,117 2,356 2,311 2,369 2,571 2,592 2,437 2,533 2,616 2,630 2,384
2025 2,764 2,845 2,805

Fonte: ESALQ

JAN FEV MAR ABR MAI JUN MÉDIAJUL
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